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Future Meetings 
February - April 2019 

 

February 
Monday, February 18  Offices Closed for President’s Day 
 
Tuesday, February 19   Board Meeting, 9:00 a.m. 
    *No Wake Zone Ordinance Work Session after Board Meeting 
 
Thursday, February 21   Board of Adjustment Meeting, 3:00 p.m. at Environmental Services  
 
Tuesday, February 26   Board Meeting, 9:00 a.m. 

*Zoning Ordinance Revision/Short Term Rentals Work Session after 
Board Meeting 

 
March 

Tuesday, March 5  Board Meeting, 9:00 a.m. 
    *SCORE Funding Work Session after Board Meeting 
 
Thursday, March 14   P&Z Meeting, 7:00 p.m. at Environmental Services  
 
Tuesday, March 19   Board Meeting, 9:00 a.m. 
 
Thursday, March 21   Board of Adjustment Meeting, 3:00 p.m. at Environmental Services  
 
Tuesday, March 26   Board Meeting, 9:00 a.m. 
 

April 

Tuesday, April 2  Board Meeting, 9:00 a.m. 
    *Reminder: CHB Meeting, 1:00 p.m. in Waterville 
 
Thursday, April 11   P&Z Meeting, 7:00 p.m. at Environmental Services  
 
Tuesday, April 16   Board Meeting, 9:00 a.m. 
 
Thursday, April 18   Board of Adjustment Meeting, 3:00 p.m. at Environmental Services  
 
Tuesday, April 23   Board Meeting, 9:00 a.m. 
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